
Menu Subject to Change Breakfast Served Daily  7:30-8:00*

ECC- Early Childhood Center (preschool & kindergarten)

Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12

Bagels & Cream Cheese, Pancakes, Mini French Toast, Breakfast Pizza, Cinnamon Mini Wrap,

Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk

Hamburgers, Grilled Cheese & Chicken Strips, Burritos, Pizza Rippers,

Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Tomato Soup, Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk

Fruit, Vegetable, Milk

Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19

Muffins, Mini Bites, Cinnamon Rolls, Dutch Waffle, Biscuits & Gravy

Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk ECC: Waffles Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk

Fruit, Milk

Chicken Patty Sandwich, Taco Salad, Hot Dogs, Popcorn Chicken Bowl, Pizza Sticks,

Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26

Cereal, French Toast, Breakfast Burrito, Texas Toast, Strawberry Mini Bagels,

Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk

Chicken Fajitas, Mini Corn Dogs, Taco Stick, Chicken Alfredo, Calzones, 

Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk

Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30 Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3

Waffles, Pancake on a Stick, Sausage, Cheese, Egg Tornado Omelet & Hashbrown, Mini Bites,

Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk

Tamales, Sweet & Sour Chicken, Cheesy Pull Apart, Chicken Haystacks, Chicken & Cheese Tornados,

Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10

Bagels & Cream Cheese, Sausage & Egg, Pancakes, Donuts,

Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk ECC: Breakfast Sandwich, 

Virtual Learning Day Fruit, Milk

Nachos, Spaghetti & Meatballs, No Meal Service Teriyaki Chicken, Pizza Sticks,

Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk

OPA Lunch Menu 
April 8 - May 24

*Students who arrive after 8:00 will receive a grab and go breakfast.  Hot breakfasts will only be served until 8:00 in the elementary 
building.



Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17

Muffins, Breakfast Sandwich, Diced Ham & Egg, Dutch Waffle, Pancake Sandwich,

Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk

Hamburgers, Chicken Strips, Crispitos, Orange Chicken, Cheese Bites & 

Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Marinara Sauce, 

Fruit, Vegetable, Milk

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, May 23 Friday, May 24

Cereal, Chorizo & Egg Cinnamon Rolls, Waffles, Donuts,

Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk

Chicken Patty Sandwich, Hard Shell Tacos, Chicken Nuggets, Corn Dogs, Pizza Rippers,

Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk Fruit, Vegetable, Milk

This institution is an equal opportunity provider


